
 

THE SCHOOL YEAR 2025/26 

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 

 

Autumn term 2025 

 

Monday 1 September to Friday 19 December  

Half term: Monday 20 October to Friday 31 October 
 
 

Spring term 2026 

 

Monday 5 January to Friday 27 March 

Half term: Monday 16 to Friday 20 February 
 

Summer term 2026 

 

Monday 13 April to Friday 17 July (incl May Day Bank 

Holiday on Monday 4 May)  

Half term: Monday 25 (bank holiday) to Friday 29 May 
 

Start of Autumn term 2025 
Years 7, 10 and 12 students return Wed 3 Sept 
All students in school on Thu 4 Sept 

INSET days 

 

Mon 1 and Tue 2 September 2025 

Thu 2 and Fri 3 October 2025 

Early March 2026 – half day (early close) 

Mon 1 June 2026 
 

 

 

 


